
MENS WETSUITS – SIZE GUIDE

MEN’S SHORTY 3/2MM WETSUIT – 250 RANGE (INTERMEDIATE)

MEASUREMENT

FULL LENGTH

CHEST

WAIST

HIP

BICEP
CIRCUMFERENCE

A

B

C

D

E

SIZE XS SIZE S SIZE M SIZE L SIZE XL SIZE XXL

90-94CM

80-84CM

63-67CM

82-86CM

33-34.5CM 34.5-36CM 36-37.5CM 37.5-39CM 39-40.5CM 40.5-42CM

94-98CM

84CM-88CM

67-71CM

86-90CM

98-102CM

88-92CM

71-75CM

90-94CM

102-106CM

92-96CM

75-79CM

94-98CM

106-110CM

96-100CM

79-83CM

98-102CM

110-114CM

100-104CM

83-87CM

102-106CM

A

B
E

C
D

Please note, there is a +/- 2cm tolerance to all measurements provided


